



1st Annual Charity Golf Outing benefitting



Join us for us for an enjoyable day of golf while supporting a worthy organization. All proceeds raised from this outing will go to Robin's Home which provides a full continuum of care homeless, unstably housed and low income female veterans and their children. Currently. thev serve women veterans in multiple counties throughout Western PA.

- Tuesday, June 11, 2024
- Edgewood Country Club
 100 Churchill Road
 Pittsburgh, PA 15235
- 4 Person Scramble
- 8:30AM Breakfast & Registration
- Hot Dogs at the turn
- 10:00AM Shotgun Start
- Dinner, Prizes & Awards to follow

RSVP & Donation Deadline: April 15, 2024

For Questions and/or Sponsorship Information please contact:

Terri Dakan ~ Email: NorthStarPAEvents@gmail.com or Phone: 724-816-9342





1st Annual Charity Golf Outing benefitting



Platinum Sponsor—\$10,000

- One Foursome
- Prominent Logo Recognition at event
- * Hole Sponsor on hole of your choice
- Social media mentions throughout event promotion
- Exclusive VIP Gift Bag

Silver Sponsor—\$6,000

- One Foursome
- * Logo Recognition at event
- Hole Sponsor
- Social media mentions

Gold Sponsor—\$8,000

- One Foursome
- * Logo Recognition at event
- * Hole Sponsor on hole of your choice
- Social media mentions throughout event promotion
- VIP Gift Bag

Bronze-\$4,000

- One Foursome
- Logo Recognition at event
- * Hole Sponsor

RSVP & Donation Deadline: April 15, 2024

For Questions and/or Sponsorship Information please contact:

Terri Dakan ~ Email: NorthStarPAEvents@gmail.com or Phone: 724-816-9342





1st Annual Charity Golf Outing benefitting



☐ Platinum Sponsor—\$10,000			Bronze—\$4,000
Gold Sponsor—\$8,000			Individual Foursome—\$1,200
Silver Sponsor—\$6,000			Hole Sponsor—\$1,000
Name:			
Title:			
Company:			
Address:			
Phone:			
Email:			
Check Enclosed (To: North Star PA Even		:s)	North Star Golf Outing Attn: Terri Dakan PO Box 131 Leetsdale, PA 15056
PSVP & Donation Deadling: April 15, 2024			

For Questions and/or Sponsorship Information please contact:

Terri Dakan ~ Email: NorthStarPAEvents@gmail.com or Phone: 724-816-9342